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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Erasmus, Theuns 29798 117 HUSQVARNA 50cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50 v

2 Jacobs, Ben 99962549 506 KTM 50cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Scheppel, Tiaan 99962404 44 KTM 50cc 3 4 N 20 19 0 39
4 Immelman, Janco 99962522 96 KTM 50cc 5 5 N 18 18 0 36
5 Schutte, Lukas 99962311 77 KTM 50cc 4 6 N 19 17 0 36
6 Van Wyk, John-Luke 99962397 27 KTM 50cc 6 7 N 17 16 0 33
7 Van Deventer , Wihandré 99962401 13 KTM 50cc DNF 3 N 0 20 0 20
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 Junior

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Woolls, Rayden 16532 345 HUSQVARNA 50cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Verster, Dayle 20805 515 HUSQVARNA 50cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Potgieter, Ruald 26365 57 HUSQVARNA 50cc 3 3 N 20 20 0 40
4 Graven, Ohan 20989 14 HUSQVARNA 50cc 4 4 N 19 19 0 38
5 Nel, Allan 20846 65 KTM 50cc 5 5 N 18 18 0 36
6 Botha, Miro 29580 61 HUSQVARNA 50cc 6 7 N 17 16 0 33
7 Maycock, Ali 31276 18 KTM 50cc 9 6 N 14 17 0 31
8 Schutte, Philip 29698 13 KTM 50cc 8 8 N 15 15 0 30
9 Lourens , Louwen 29579 77 KTM 50cc 11 9 N 12 14 0 26
10 Moosa, Zidan 29857 11 KTM 50cc 10 10 N 13 13 0 26
11 Du Preez, Cambeul 22376 503 KTM 50cc 12 11 N 11 12 0 23
12 Howell, Viv Cameron 21485 778 KTM 50cc 7 N N 16 0 0 16
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY dnr
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 PRO REVISED

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Woolls, Rayden 16532 345 HUSQVARNA 50cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Retief, Aiden 16332 42 KTM 50cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Verster, Dayle 20805 515 HUSQVARNA 50cc 3 3 N 20 20 0 40
4 Oosthuizen, Kaylin 21581 91 KTM 50cc 5 4 N 18 19 0 37
5 Potgieter, Ruald 26365 57 HUSQVARNA 50cc 4 5 N 19 18 0 37
6 Graven, Ohan 20989 14 HUSQVARNA 50cc 6 6 N 17 17 0 34
7 Nel, Allan 20846 65 KTM 50cc 7 7 N 16 16 0 32
8 Botha, Miro 29580 61 HUSQVARNA 50cc 8 9 N 15 14 0 29
9 Maycock, Ali 31276 18 KTM 50cc 11 8 N 12 15 0 27
10 Schutte, Philip 29698 13 KTM 50cc 10 10 N 13 13 0 26
11 Lourens , Louwen 29579 77 KTM 50cc 13 11 N 10 12 0 22
12 Moosa, Zidan 29857 11 KTM 50cc 12 12 N 11 11 0 22
13 Du Preez, Cambeul 22376 503 KTM 50cc 14 13 N 9 10 0 19
14 Howell, Viv Cameron 21485 778 KTM 50cc 9 N N 14 0 0 14
15 Mackenzie, Ross 22035 85 KTM 50cc N N N 0 0 0 0
16 Van Zyl, Casper 24653 234 KTM 50cc dnr N N 0 0 0 0
17 Olivier, Handre 9996249 78 KTM 50cc N N N 0 0 0 0 Non Scoring

18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY dnr
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 PRO

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM



Page 4 BORC ROUND 1 FS NC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 04 FEB 2012.xls

DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Tilley, Blade 125 GAS GAS 65cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Brindley , Christopher 05552 42 HUSQVARNA 65cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Brindley, Daniel 21098 44 HUSQVARNA 65cc 4 4 N 19 19 0 38
4 Martin, Cruz 6744 418 HUSQVARNA 65cc 6 3 N 17 20 0 37
5 Tilley, Casey 212 GAS GAS 65cc 3 6 N 20 17 0 37
6 Van Zyl, Casper 24653 234 KTM 65cc 5 5 N 18 18 0 36
7 Van Niekerk, Wouter 13777 243 KTM 65cc 7 7 N 16 16 0 32
8 Van Niekerk, Reynhardt 20797 601 KTM 65cc 8 8 N 15 15 0 30
9 Graven, Ohan 20989 14 HUSQVARNA 65cc N 9 N 0 14 0 14
10 Nel, Allan 20846 65 KTM 65cc dnr 10 N 0 13 0 13
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 Potgieter, Ruald 26365 57 HUSQVARNA 65cc dnr N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 65 REVISED

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM



Page 5 BORC ROUND 1 FS NC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 04 FEB 2012.xls

DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Tilley, Blade 125 GAS GAS 65cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50

2 Brindley , Christopher 05552 42 HUSQVARNA 65cc 3 2 N 20 22 0 42
3 Frost, Blake 02575 29 KTM 65cc 2 3 N 22 20 0 42
4 Frost, Evan 02599 28 KTM 65cc 8 4 N 15 19 0 34
5 Bircher Brody 30 KTM 65cc 6 6 N 17 17 0 34
6 Brindley, Daniel 21098 44 HUSQVARNA 65cc 5 8 N 18 15 0 33
7 Martin, Cruz 6744 418 HUSQVARNA 65cc 9 5 N 14 18 0 32
8 Tilley, Casey 212 GAS GAS 65cc 4 10 N 19 13 0 32
9 Van Zyl, Casper 24653 234 KTM 65cc 7 9 N 16 14 0 30
10 Retief, Aiden 16332 48 KTM 65cc 65cc 11 7 N 12 16 0 28
11 Munro, Connor 222 KTM 65cc 10 12 N 13 11 0 24
12 Van Niekerk, Wouter 13777 243 KTM 65cc 12 11 N 11 12 0 23
13 Van Niekerk, Reynhardt 20797 601 KTM 65cc 13 13 N 10 10 0 20
14 Graven, Ohan 20989 14 HUSQVARNA 65cc N 14 N 0 9 0 9
15 Nel, Allan 20846 65 KTM 65cc dnr 15 N 0 8 0 8
16 Potgieter, Ruald 26365 57 HUSQVARNA 65cc dnr N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 65

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Venter, Damien 114 KTM 85cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Martin, Ashton 06508 423 HUSQVARNA 85cc 3 2 N 20 22 0 42
3 Saffy , Aiden 09892 216 KTM 85cc 2 3 N 22 20 0 42
4 Graven, Ronald 20991 24 KTM 85cc 4 4 N 19 19 0 38
5 Mostert, Louis 12505 228 HUSQVARNA 85cc 5 5 N 18 18 0 36
6 Delport, Luke 143 HUSQVARNA 85cc 6 6 N 17 17 0 34
7 Howell, Trevor 21455 457 KTM 85cc 7 7 N 16 16 0 32
8 Mngomezula, Musa 188 KTM 85cc 8 9 N 15 14 0 29
9 Van Wyk , Andru 29734 87 YAMAHA 85cc 10 8 N 13 15 0 28
10 Mngomezulu, Thando 459 KTM 85cc 9 10 N 14 13 0 27
11 Tilley, Blade 777 KTM 85cc DNF N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 85 Revised

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Van Wyk , Jordan 02133 747 HUSQVARNA 85cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Cox, Trey 04385 37 KTM 85cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Durow , Tristan 04181 444 KTM 85cc 4 3 N 19 20 0 39
4 Venter, Damien 114 KTM 85cc 3 4 N 20 19 0 39
5 Petersen, Tyler 01783 5 KTM 85cc 6 5 N 17 18 0 35
6 Saffy , Aiden 09892 216 KTM 85cc 5 7 N 18 16 0 34
7 Martin, Ashton 06508 423 HUSQVARNA 85cc 7 6 N 16 17 0 33
8 Carter, Trail 25771 476 HUSQVARNA 85cc 8 8 N 15 15 0 30
9 Graven, Ronald 20991 24 KTM 85cc 10 9 N 13 14 0 27
10 Venter, Andrew 28131 907 KTM 85cc 9 11 N 14 12 0 26
11 Mostert, Louis 12505 228 HUSQVARNA 85cc 11 10 N 12 13 0 25
12 Delport, Luke 143 HUSQVARNA 85cc 12 12 N 11 11 0 22
13 Howell, Trevor 21455 457 KTM 85cc 13 13 N 10 10 0 20
14 Mngomezula, Musa 188 KTM 85cc 14 15 N 9 8 0 17
15 Van Wyk , Andru 29734 87 YAMAHA 85cc 16 14 N 7 9 0 16
16 Mngomezulu, Thando 459 KTM 85cc 15 16 N 8 7 0 15
17 Tilley, Blade 777 KTM 85cc DNF N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 85

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Saffy , Danica 99962451 828 YAMAHA  125cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Bukes, Misha 99962530 383 HUSQVARNA  85cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Zurich, Marlinka 99962564 601 KAWASAKI  85cc N N N 0 0 0 0
4 N N N 0 0 0 0
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Ladies Revised

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM



Page 9

DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 De Lima, Jadene 03765 77 HUSQVARNA  250cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 De Lima, Cheyenne 02017 4 KTM  150cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Saffy , Danica 99962451 828 YAMAHA  125cc 3 3 N 20 20 0 40
4 Bukes, Misha 99962530 383 HUSQVARNA  85cc 4 4 N 19 19 0 38
5 Zurich, Marlinka 99962566 603 KAWASAKI  85cc N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Ladies

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Smit, Ruwaldo 21514 222 KTM  350cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Friedrichs, Anrico 14546 74 HUSQVARNA  250cc 2 4 N 22 19 0 41
3 Kilian, Jandre 55 KAWASAKI  450cc 6 3 N 17 20 0 37
4 Jonker, Juan-Pierre 99962493 257 KTM  350cc 5 5 N 18 18 0 36
5 Van Niekerk, Jaun 21262 72 HONDA  450cc 3 dnf N 20 0 0 20
6 Rossouw, Francois 29822 17 HUSQVARNA  350cc NS NS N 0 0 0 0
7 Viljoen, Wian 99962351 22 KTM  250cc N N N 0 0 0 0
8 Potgieter, Frans xxx 99 HONDA  250cc NS NS N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

Senior Support Revised

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Smit, Ruwaldo 21514 222 KTM  350cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Grace, Zaydrian 5557 174 HUSQVARNA  450cc 4 2 N 19 22 0 41
3 Friedrichs, Anrico 14546 74 HUSQVARNA  250cc 2 4 N 22 19 0 41
4 Kilian, Jandre 55 KAWASAKI  450cc 6 3 N 17 20 0 37
5 Jonker, Juan-Pierre 99962493 257 KTM  350cc 5 5 N 18 18 0 36
6 Van Niekerk, Jaun 21262 72 HONDA  450cc 3 dnf N 20 0 0 20
7 Rossouw, Francois 29822 17 HUSQVARNA  350cc NS NS N 0 0 0 0
8 Viljoen, Wian 99962351 22 KTM  250cc N N N 0 0 0 0

9 Potgieter, Frans xxx 99 HONDA  250cc NS NS N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

Senior Support

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Grundy, Luke 01373 450 HUSQVARNA 125cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Du Plooy, Wian 01775 199 HUSQVARNA 125cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Petersen, Bryce 01782 12 KTM 125cc 3 3 N 20 20 0 40
4 Van Rooyen, Eben 13162 180 KTM 125cc 5 4 N 18 19 0 37
5 Durow , Tristan 4181 444 KTM 125cc 4 5 N 19 18 0 37
6 Fletcher, Joshua 05386 146 KTM 125cc 6 6 N 17 17 0 34
7 Venter, Daniel 29378 222 HUSQVARNA 125cc 7 8 N 16 15 0 31
8 Brink, Pieter 5510 227 KTM 125cc 9 7 N 14 16 0 30
9 Van Rooyen, Hanro 29853 190 KTM 125cc 8 9 N 15 14 0 29
10 Townsend, Kyle 01217 89 HUSQVARNA 125cc dnr N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX High School

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Du Plooy, Wian 01775 199 HUSQVARNA 125cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Van Rooyen, Eben 13162 180 KTM 125cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Fletcher, Joshua 05386 146 KTM 125cc 3 3 N 20 20 0 40
4 Brink, Pieter 5510 227 KTM 125cc 4 4 N 19 19 0 38
5 Van Rooyen, Hanro 29853 190 KTM 125cc 5 5 N 18 18 0 36
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX High School Revised

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Van Biljon, Barnie 53 KTM  350cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 N N N 0 0 0 0
3 N N N 0 0 0 0
4 N N N 0 0 0 0
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Grand Masters

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Van Schalkwyk, Warrick 21127 17 KAWASAKI  450cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Nel, John 20844 96 KTM  350cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 N N N 0 0 0 0
4 N N N 0 0 0 0
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Vets and Masters

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Vogelesang, Johan 01326 18 KTM  450cc 1 1 N 25 25 0 50
2 Vermeulen , Meiring 13 HUSQVARNA  450cc 2 2 N 22 22 0 44
3 Du Plooy, Wian 01775 199 HUSQVARNA 250cc 3 dnf N 20 0 0 20
4 Van Rooyen, Eben 13162 180 KTM  250cc 4 dnr N 19 0 0 19
5 Blaauw , Wade 13375 8 KTM  450cc 5 dnr N 18 0 0 18
6 Nell, Shaun 411 KTM  450cc 6 dnf N 17 0 0 17
7 Fletcher, Joshua 05386 146 KTM  125cc dnr dnr N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 1&2 Revised

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM
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DATE 2021-10-09 ROUND 6 BORC FS/NCAPE CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Durow , Cameron 22028 58 KTM  250cc 2 1 N 22 25 0 47
2 Purdon, Tristan 02019 1 KTM  450cc 1 2 N 25 22 0 47
3 Vogelesang, Johan 01326 18 KTM  450cc 3 3 N 20 20 0 40
4 Proctor, Jayden 25768 11 KTM  450cc 4 4 N 19 19 0 38
5 Saaiman, Arnu 01787 592 KTM  450cc 5 5 N 18 18 0 36
6 Vermeulen , Meiring 13 HUSQVARNA  450cc 6 6 N 17 17 0 34
7 Du Plooy, Wian 01775 199 HUSQVARNA 250cc 7 dnf N 16 0 0 16
8 Van Rooyen, Eben 13162 180 KTM  250cc 8 dnr N 15 0 0 15
9 Blaauw , Wade 13375 8 KTM  450cc 9 dnr N 14 0 0 14
10 Nell, Shaun 411 KTM  450cc 10 dnf N 13 0 0 13
11 Fletcher, Joshua 05386 146 KTM  125cc dnr dnr N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 1&2

2021-10-13 C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:02 PM



Place Points
1 25
2 22
3 20
4 19
5 18
6 17
7 16
8 15
9 14

10 13
11 12
12 11
13 10
14 9
15 8
16 7
17 6
18 5
19 4
20 3
21 2
22 1

DNE 0
DNF 0
DNQ 0
DNR 0
NS 0

N 0


